Links | How to Order | FAQ | Contact Us
Loose Fill Cello & Shrink Film Tape & Dispensers Paper/Film Cutters Bubble Wrap
Shrinkwrap & Cellophane Bags
Cello and shrink film dresses up and protects your products and gives your customers a complete package.
Shrink Domes (clear)
Product Code Size Package
HE-D1616 16" x 16" 100
HE-D1618 16" x 18" 100
HE-D1818 18" x 18" 100
HE-D2020 20" x 20" 100
HE-D2222 22" x 22" 100
HE-D2424 24" x 24" 100
HE-D2626 26" x 26" 100
HE-D3030 30" x 30" 100
HE-D3434 34" x 34" 100
Shrinkwrap Centerfold with Cutter Box
Product Code Style Ctn. Pack
HE-SW22100 22" X 100' Clear (Opens to 44") 1
HE-SW24100 24" X 100' Clear (Opens to 48") 1
Heat Guns
Product Code Style Ctn. Pack
HG-VS Variable Temperature 1
Turntables
Product Code Style Ctn. Pack
TT-TURN 11" Platform 1
../index.html
../Pages/links.html